SE:a=6@£7.50.1 @£1.80.b=7@£15,1 @£1.20.c=6@ £30,1 @ £10.80.d=4 @ £45,1 @ £30.60.e =2 @ £60, 1 @ £38.40.f =2 @ £75, 1 @ £16.50. g =1 @ £150, 1 @ £48.

SW:a=5@£750,1@30p.b=7@£15, 1@ £4.80.c=4@ £30,1 @ £16.80.d=1@ £40.50. e =1 @ £7.20. f =1 @ £58.50. g = 1 @ £27

Central Sout hern Classic Flying Club

BERGERAC flown on 15/07/2011
226 members sent 1216 birds liberated at 5.45am. No wind at liberation but becoming North Westerly turning South Westerly.
NE —19/105 NW —63/246 SE —85/570 SW —59/295

Total prize and Pool Money paid out £7033.55.

Open:a=15@ £7.50, 1 @ £5.40.b=17@ £15,1 @ 60p.c=13 @ £30, 1 @ £6.d=7@ £45, 1 @ £25.20.e =4 @ £60, 1 @ £19.20. f =3 @ £75, 1 @ £58.50. g =2 @ £150, 1 @ £33. W = car
nom £300 won by E Harvey of Coleford. X = (single nom) £166.50. Y = (j/pot) £91.80. T (charity) = 1% £36.50, 2™ £21.90, 3" £14.60

NE:a=1@£7.50,1 @£6.b=1@£15,1@£13.80.c=1@£30,1 @ £27.60.d=1@ £43.20.e=1@ £32.40.f=1@ £36.g=1 @ £45.

NW:a=8@£7.50,1 @£4.35.b=9@£15.c=7@£30, 1 @ 60p.d=3@ £45, 1 @ £37.80.e =2 @ £60,1 @ £9.60.f=1@ £75, 1 @ £69. g =1 @ £90.

Rank Sectio Name

ST A W

SW1
SE1
NW1
SE2
SE3
Nw2
SE4
NW3
SE5
SE6
Nw4
SE7
SE8
NW5
SW2
SW3
SE9
SW4
SE10
NE1
NW6
NE2
SE11
SE12
NwW7
SE13
SW5

Mr & Mrs M King
P Basham

AP & S M Lucas

T Leggatt

Tony Wareham
Janet Wilcox

H Maplesden & Son
Janet Wilcox

M/M Moody

Guy Reed

E Harvey
Opportunity Lofts
Wearn Brothers 1

A Smith & Son

C Bartlett

M White & Son

P Hookins

M White & Son

A Cowan

D Hawthorne
Crowley & Green

P Kenny & V Segesdy
P Basham

B McIntosh

M Sparey

Mr & Mrs B Wall
Mr & Mrs M Gower

Town Bird No
Blandford 5 SW59
Hamble 10 SE247
Swindon 5 NW92
Havant 10 SE432
Southampton 10 SE204
Bath 9 NW489
Portsmouth 20 SE271
Bath 9 NW489
Portsmouth 27 SEI19
Wroxall 8 SE1329
Coleford 4 NW263
Havant 9 SE999
Ramsdean 40 SE784
Wotton Under 8 NW294
Salisbury 6 SW450
Bournemouth 7 SW24
Emsworth 1 SE9%
Bournemouth 7 SW24
Southampton 8 SE1384
Tadley 6 NE497
Calne 3 NW1233
Wantage 3 NE1344
Hamble 10 SE247
Southampton 5 SE202
Abertillery 7 NW33
Havant 12 SES3
Fordingbridge 10 SW1071

Ring Number

GBO9N47091
GBO6N06149
GB07X33724
GB10V02368
GBO8N56107
GB08D40409
GBO8N53892
GBO9N25917
GB09N23696
GB10N30033
GBO8N18887
GB10N85698
GB10N27707
GBO9N61032
GB10N75563
GB08V00247
GBO5N18172
GB08V00212
GB09J46583
GB10N32931
GB07C42471
GB08J03356
GBO9N16052
GBO09R47128
WHUO9N1490
GBO9N27432
GB10N54939

Distance

M
430
423
475
420
429
464
420
464
420
405
501
421
429
486
443
424
419
424
424
453
469
473
423
426
503
420
434

1660
1271
631
649
1532
1429
1117
1429
1705
844
93
160
1403
487
1601
320
1500
320
170
1751
1091
1419
1271
1592
1074
880
826

Time
Y HM

Velocity

Section

1290.330a b ¢

1247.846
1241.756
1241.149
1237.651 a
1229475 a
1225.860
1222.889 a
1221.881
1209.392
1204.635
1203.740
1202.740
1201.499
1199.261 a
1196.127
1195.180 a
1194.277
1190.199
1189.979 a
1186.749 a
1183.227 a
1179.089 a
1177.545
1177.305 a
1171.662 a
1164.020

o

o o0 o0 o0

oo

Open

ABC

AB

ABCDEF

ABCDE

AB

ABCDEFGT

BCDEFGT

ABCD
ABCD
ABCDEFG

ABCD
ABC

Total Pools

£105.00
£0.00
£0.00
£36.50
£232.50
£45.00
£0.00
£465.00
£0.00
£0.00
£99.00
£157.50
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00
XY £1,04520
£0.00
£582.50
£193.20
£195.00
£369.00
£97.50
£0.00
£235.20
£135.60
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£53.27  £250.00
£55.57 £17.69
£53.64 £16.54
£50.51 £15.38
£45.45 £14.23
£41.48 £13.08
£40.40 £11.92
£29.32 £10.77
£35.34 £9.62
£30.28 £8.46
£17.16 £7.31
£25.23 £6.15
£20.17 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£43.62 £0.00
£33.96 £0.00
£15.11 £0.00
£24.31 £0.00
£10.06 £0.00
£21.18 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£17.13 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£14.65 £0.00

£408.27
£73.26
£70.18
£102.39
£292.18
£99.56
£52.32
£505.09
£44.96
£38.74
£123.47
£188.88
£20.17
£0.00
£118.62
£33.96
£1,060.31
£24.31
£592.56
£214.38
£195.00
£386.13
£97.50
£0.00
£235.20
£135.60
£14.65



SE14
SE15
NWS8
SE16
SE17
SE18
NW9
SE19
SW6
SW7
NW10
SW8
NWI11

SE20
SE21
SE22
SE23
SE24
SE25
SE26
SW10
SE27
SE28
SE29
NWwW12
SW11
NW13
SE30
SW12
SE31
SE32
SW13
NW14
NE3
NW15
NW16
SW14
SE33
NW17
SW15
NW18
SE34
SE35
SW16
NW19
SE36
SE37
SW17
NW20
SE38
SE39
SE40

NE5
SE41
NW21
NWw22
SE42
NWw23

Mr & Mrs D Graham
K Bakes

Crowley & Green

M Moon

L Severe

L Patterson

Janet Wilcox

P Basham

A Parsons

A Parsons

M Sparey

Owers Bros

P Duckett

M Ward

L Patterson

M/M Moody

D Brain

Wearn Brothers 1
M/M Moody

K & J Zerafa

L Patterson

Mr & Mrs M Gower
T Barrett

H Maplesden & Son
B Basham & Son

S Slade

P J Hollard

Preece Bros & Son
M/M B Norman

S & T Bastable

R Byford Son & Grandson
J Ross

Mr & Mrs M Gower
W Harris

D Hawthorne

Janet Wilcox

Preece Bros & Son
Mr & Mrs L Cowley
Mr & Mrs J B Langbridge
Janet Wilcox

M White & Son

A Smith & Son

K Bakes

K & J Zerafa

A Parsons

Brooks Brothers

K Ashley & M Perkins
T J Adams

Mr & Mrs M Gower
T Kelly

L Severe

M/M B Norman

M Bradley

Mr & Mrs C Merrills
Mr & Mrs B Dixon
K Bakes

D E Fox

Mr & Mrs T Gardner
K & J Zerafa

Arnold Brothers

Portsmouth
Havant

Calne
Portsmouth
Chichester
Portsmouth
Bath

Hamble
Salisbury
Salisbury
Abertillery
Wareham
Wedmore
Blandford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Ramsdean
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Fordingbridge
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Calne
Lytchett
Abertillery
Southampton
Bournemouth
Brockenhurst
Portsmouth
Fordingbridge
Elton

Tadley

Bath
Abertillery
Grimstone
Chichester
Bath
Bournemouth
Wotton Under
Havant
Portsmouth
Salisbury
High
Eastleigh
Fareham
Fordingbridge
Condicote
Chichester
Southampton
Fareham
Alvescot
Milton-Under
Havant
Stroud
Portskewett
Portsmouth
Abertillery

10
22

3

4
15
12

9
10
17
17

—_—
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SE54
SE177
NW1233
SE188
SE78
SE1734
NW489
SE247
SW938
SW938
NW33
SW1446
NW134
SW187
SE1734
SE19
SE70
SE784
SE19
SE315
SE1734
SW1071
SE414
SE271
SE893
NW350
SW505
NW1745
SE1255
SW464
SE93
SE615
SW1071
NW1425
NE497
NW489
NW1745
SW1076
SE42
NW489
SW24
NW294
SE177
SE315
SW938
NWw242
SE231
SE1643
SW1071
NW14
SE78
SE1255
SES8
NE1156
NE396
SE177
NW289
NW311
SE315
NW576

GB08C80131
GB10N32125
GB07C42454
GBI10N97526
GBO6N87901
GB10N39166
GB06D21040
GB10N42223
GB10N32049
GB10N32081
WHUO9N1205
GB07X37096
GB09V16242
GB08V33387
GB08T25999
GBO08N39405
GB10P25701
GB10N27613
GBO9N23627
GBO8N84103
GB06P39613
GB10N54949
GBO09N24128
GBO8N53813
GBO9N19078
GB10C11261
GBO9N68536
WHUO9N1254
GB10T28157
GBO6N28031
GB09B34813
GB10J11985
GBO8N70187
GBO08N01914
GBO09E27469
GBO8N13067
WHUO9N1253
GB10J11634
GBO6N87018
GBO06N20032
GB08V00231
GB10N58606
GB10N32185
GB10N81924
GB10N32096
GBO6N54837
GB05A43836
GB07]02524
GBO8N70151
GB08A23763
GB07]16084
GBO07H23724
GBO8N36249
GB09V45110
GB08T42547
GBO9N63583
GB09S74664
GB07P45991
GBO9N46809
WHUO09T06756

421
420
469
419
417
419
464
423
443
443
503
426
465
433
419
420
420
429
420
417
419
434
420
420
432
471
425
504
429
423
422
418
434
500
453
464
504
430
413
464
424
486
420
417
443
468
429
419
434
501
417
429
421
485
494
420
492
488
417
503

386
604
1091
971
700
1189
1429
1271
1440
1440
1074
470
1464
297
1189
1705
479
1403
1705
652
1189
826

1117
1352
1251
736
1165
1174
241
611
1622
826
671
1751
1429
1165
658
848
1429
320
487
604
652
1440

1276
1577
826
1319
700
1174
1079
913
469
604
1081
870
652
49

1163.352
1154.771
1152.790
1151.673
1151.051
1150.905
1147.553
1147.137
1146.570
1146.402
1145.580
1141.648
1141.100
1138.783
1137.844
1136.854
1135.144
1128.795
1125913
1125.465
1123.650
1122.196
1121.234
1121.211
1119.726
1117.051
1114.223
1113.502
1112.875
1112.216
1110.665
1109.336
1107.861
1102.194
1095.689
1095.557
1094.835
1093.544
1091.561
1083.968
1083.622
1082.302
1078.746
1078.139
1073.827
1073.536
1072.941
1072.209
1068.639
1066.887
1065.284
1063.845
1054.461
1054.300
1050.488
1046.646
1042.862
1037.138
1036.238
1035.432

a
a

()

()

R o

R o

(S

~

o o

o o o

ABC
ABC

ABC

ABC

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£13.09
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£105.00
£142.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£105.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£81.00
£0.00
£30.00
£74.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£33.30
£3.00
£27.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£23.10
£22.50
£4.35
£0.00
£22.50
£0.00
£0.00
£15.30
£0.00
£13.09
£0.00
£0.00
£34.80
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



SW18
SE43
SE44
SE45
NWw24
SE46
SE47
NW25
SE48
SE49
SE50
SE51
SE52
SES53
SE54
SE55
SW19
SE56
SW20
SE57
SE58
SE59
SE60
NW26
SW21
NE6
SE61
SE62
SE63
SE64
SwW22
SW23
NWw27
NE7
NE8
SE65
NWw28
NwW29
NW30
NE9
NW31
NWw32
NW33
SW24
SW25
SE66
SW26
NW34
SW27
SE67
SW28
NW35
NW36
NW37
NE10
NW38
SW29
SW30
SW31
SW32

A Parsons

K & S Francis

K & S Francis

L Patterson

M R Williams

J Tyerman

Wearn Brothers 1
Preece Bros & Son
T Leggatt

M Bradley

R Byford Son & Grandson

Mannor Lofts

T Barrett

B Hayles & Son

K Bakes

T Barrett

Jane Johns

P Basham

M & G & M Ayles
K & L Cleife

K Ashley & M Perkins
M/M B Norman

J Ross

W Harris

R G Cobb & Son

S & P Kulpa

P A Priddle

M Fuller

T J Hazell

M L Jarvis

Dennis & Phillips
Newman & Sevier
P Burford

J Baden

J Baden

Mrs Christine Broom
S D Luff & P Walker
A Smith & Son

FJ Quinn

J Baden

Mr & Mrs K Davey
B Holley

W Morris

Mr & Mrs N Smith
Mr & Mrs R Owers
A Wiseman

A Baverstock

D Cousins

M White & Son

D Brain

J P Halstead

W Morris

D Cousins

J Batcock

J Baden

D Ford

E R Samways

M White & Son
JR Wyles

Mr & Mrs N Smith

Salisbury
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Hereford
Bracklesham
Ramsdean
Abertillery
Havant
Fareham
Brockenhurst
Southampton
Portsmouth
Calbourne,
Havant
Portsmouth
Weymouth
Hamble
Weymouth
Portsmouth
Eastleigh
Southampton
Portsmouth
Elton
Swanage
Reading
Southampton
Portsmouth
Sandown
Southampton
Poole
Salisbury
Holme Lacy
Swindon
Swindon
Ventnor
Dursley
Wotton Under
Devizes
Swindon
Bristol
Frome
Elmore
Salisbury
Crewkerne
Southampton
Poole
Melksham
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Gillingham
Elmore
Melksham
Lydney
Swindon
Blaenavon
Weymouth
Bournemouth
Christchurch
Salisbury

—

(3%
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SW938
SE239
SE239

SE1734

NW173
SE447
SE784

NW1745
SE432
SE58
SE93
SE743
SE414

SE1012
SE177
SE414

SW1137
SE247
SW1731
SE430
SE231

SE1255
SE615

NW1425

SW503

NE410
SE18
SE282
SE106
SE1552
SW1617

SW166

NWw245
NE248
NE248
SE564

NW141

NW294

NW155
NE248

NW1651
NW945
NW582
SW1011
SW1652

SE569

SW279

NW249
SW24

SE70
SW62

NW582

NW249
NW8l1
NE248

NW183

SW1087
SW24
SW1659
SW1011

GB10N32028
GB08K43922
GB09V32447
GB07P33961
GB07A01452
GB10N84698
GB10N92931
WHUO8N1224
GB10V02383
GBO8N36247
GBO9NO1384
GBO9N97916
GB10V5073
GB04N12453
GBI10N32114
GBO8N78698
GB08X36309
GBO8N73610
GBO8N61873
GBO7N04711
GB07S46521
GBO9N79365
GBO9N93557
GBO8N01928
GB08X41149
GB07N45686
GB08565209
GB07N45966
GBO8N35100
GB08J15465
GB10B15115
GB07S555208
WHU08T01922
GBO08N95272
GBO08N95252
GBO7E75059
GB08D40680
GBO9N61045
GBO9N35724
GBO09R38241
GB09S67017
GBO06F48725
GBO9N88377
GBO9N44917
GB07P20325
GB10S32374
GB07B13762
GB09J13942
GB08V00213
GB05J08349
GBO9N82336
GBO9N88318
GBO9R45755
GB09B20826
GBO09R38246
WHUO9N0160
GBO9N19874
GB07V12942
GBO09L05309
GBO09N44937

443
424
424
419
516
412
429
504
420
421
422
429
420
412
420
420
421
423
422
420
429
429
418
500
414
460
426
417
407
421
422
442
515
476
476
406
492
486
462
476
482
457
498
443
444
426
423
467
424
420
444
498
467
494
476
505
424
424
421
443

1332

1660
138

1691
1684
245
388
1594
286

320
479
857
1684

847
138
1678
223
320
1355
245

1024.621
1022.201
1020.364
1016.207
1001.663
999.505
997.157
991.982
985.589
984.749
980.777
976.040
965.052
963.435
956.561
954.543
954.516
953.119
951.856
950.349
950.106
944.364
938.421
937.034
933.831
933.544
922.746
918.528
895.153
867.597
848.956
845.018
813.668
812.428
794.957
782.824
734.796
727.375
716.788
703.574
697.850
690.551
675.407
652.033
648.040
640.075
628.951
615.281
610.802
601.487
596.112
592.127
585.061
581.859
581.382
578.804
561.166
559.593
552.451
550.454

de £47.70

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£99.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£16.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£27.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£47.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

SW33
SW34
SW35
SE68
NW39
SE69
SW36
SW37
SW38
SW39
SW40
SW41
SwW42
SE70
NE11
SE71
SE72

I Mills

M Hayne

T Porter

M Lupo & Dtr

I Pollard

C Ret & Dtr

M & M Wiffen
JR Wyles

Mrs J Mills
Dennis & Phillips
P Murrell

B Woods

Mr & Mrs M King
D Fry

D Hawthorne

M Lupo & Dtr

M Lupo & Dtr

Winterborne
Weymouth
Portland
Eastleigh
Stroud
Southampton
Dorchester
Christchurch
West Moors
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